KCRG - Jacksonville - Jacksonville Executive At

Craig Airport

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 14 / 32
length
bearing
width
surface
blast zone

Runway 5/ 23
length
bearing
width
surface
displacement threshold
blast zone

Communication

Jacksonville Executive at Craig
Airport ATIS

Jacksonville Executive at Craig
Airport ATIS

Jacksonville Executive at Craig
Airport ATIS

Jacksonville Executive at Craig
Airport ATIS

Jacksonville Executive at Craig
Airport UNICOM

Jacksonville Executive at Craig
Airport UNICOM

Florida

United States of America
K7

41ft (12m)

GMT -5

30.33633, -81.51444
land

KCRG

CRG

CRG

1222m (4009ft)
131°/311°

30m (98ft)

asphalt

21m (69ft) / 24m (79ft)

1221m (4006ft)

49° [ 229°

30m (98ft)

asphalt

Om (0ft) / 73m (240ft)
46m (151ft) / 23m (75ft)

125.400
125.400
125.400
125.400
122.950

122.950
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Jacksonville Executive at Craig
Airport CTAF

Jacksonville Executive at Craig
Airport CTAF

Jacksonville Executive at Craig
Airport CTAF

Jacksonville Executive at Craig
Airport UNICOM

Jacksonville Executive at Craig
Airport CTAF

Jacksonville Executive at Craig
Airport UNICOM

Jacksonville Executive at Craig
Airport CLNC DEL

Jacksonville Executive at Craig
Airport CLNC DEL

Jacksonville Executive at Craig
Airport CLNC DEL

Jacksonville Executive at Craig
Airport CLNC DEL

Jacksonville Executive at Craig
Airport GND

Jacksonville Executive at Craig
Airport GND

Jacksonville Executive at Craig
Airport GND

Jacksonville Executive at Craig
Airport GND

Jacksonville Executive at Craig
Airport TWR

Jacksonville Executive at Craig
Airport TWR

Jacksonville Executive at Craig
Airport TWR

Jacksonville Executive at Craig
Airport TWR

Jacksonville Executive at Craig
Airport JACKSONVILLE APP
Jacksonville Executive at Craig
Airport JACKSONVILLE APP
Jacksonville Executive at Craig
Airport JACKSONVILLE APP
Jacksonville Executive at Craig
Airport JACKSONVILLE APP
Jacksonville Executive at Craig
Airport JACKSONVILLE DEP
Jacksonville Executive at Craig
Airport JACKSONVILLE DEP
Jacksonville Executive at Craig
Airport JACKSONVILLE DEP
Jacksonville Executive at Craig
Airport JACKSONVILLE DEP

132.100

132.100

132.100

122.950

132.100

122.950

118.350

118.350

118.350

118.350

121.800

121.800

121.800

121.800

132.100

132.100

132.100

132.100

124.900

124.900

124.900

124.900

118.000

118.000

118.000

118.000
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Approach frequencies

ILS-cat-I 32 111.7 18.00mi
3°GS 32 111.7 18.00mi

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing frequency
CRG CRAIG (JACKSONVILLE) VORTAC 0.2 60.5° 114.50
NRB MAYPORT TACAN 5.6 60.2° 111.40
NIP JACKSONVILLE TACAN 10.3 237.7° 108.20
JA DINNS (JACKSONVILLE) NDB 16.7 294.1° 344
NZC CECIL TACAN 19.7 251.9° 114.10
RYD REYNOLDS (GREEN COVE SPRINGS) NDB 23.3 201.1° 338
SG) SAINT AUGUSTINE VOR/DME 24.7 154.1° 109.40
SSI BRUNSWICK (ST SIMONS ) VORTAC 43 5.4° 109.80
GN WYNDS (GAINESVILLE) NDB 52.6 224.6° 269
GNV GATORS VORTAC 55.2 229.6° 116.20
AY WIKET (WAYCROSS) NDB 74.8 318.2° 219

Departure and arrival routes

Transition altitude 18000ft
Transition level 18000ft
STAR starting points distance inbound direction
ALL
AMG?2 88.4 140°
HOTAR1 36.0 221°
POGIE2 108.1 354°

Holding patterns

STAR name holdat type turn heading* altitude Ileg speed limit
POGIE2 SHINR VHF right 175 (355)° DME 8.0mi  ICAO rules

*) magnetic outbound (inbound) holding course

Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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