KCRG - Jacksonville - Jacksonville Executive At Craig Airport

Airport details

State Florida

Country United States of America

Region K7

Elevation 41ft (12m) Timezone GMT -5

Coordinates 30.33633, -81.51444

Type land ICAO code KCRG IATA code CRG FAA code CRG

Runway info

Runway 14 / 32

length 1222m (4009ft) bearing 131° / 311° width 30m (98ft) asphalt

blast zone 21m (69ft) / 24m (79ft)

Runway 5 / 23

length 1221m (4006ft) bearing 49° / 229° width 30m (98ft) surface asphalt

displacement threshold 0m (0ft) / 73m (240ft) blast zone 46m (151ft) / 23m (75ft)

Communication

Jacksonville Executive at Craig
Airport ATIS
Jacksonville Executive at Craig
125.400
Airport ATIS

Airport UNICOM

Jacksonville Executive at Craig 122.950

Airport UNICOM

Jacksonville Executive at Craig Airport CTAF	132.100
Jacksonville Executive at Craig Airport CTAF	132.100
Jacksonville Executive at Craig Airport CTAF	132.100
Jacksonville Executive at Craig Airport UNICOM	122.950
Jacksonville Executive at Craig Airport CTAF	132.100
Jacksonville Executive at Craig Airport UNICOM	122.950
Jacksonville Executive at Craig Airport CLNC DEL	118.350
Jacksonville Executive at Craig Airport CLNC DEL	118.350
Jacksonville Executive at Craig Airport CLNC DEL	118.350
Jacksonville Executive at Craig Airport CLNC DEL	118.350
Jacksonville Executive at Craig Airport GND	121.800
Jacksonville Executive at Craig Airport GND	121.800
Jacksonville Executive at Craig Airport GND	121.800
Jacksonville Executive at Craig Airport GND	121.800
Jacksonville Executive at Craig Airport TWR	132.100
Jacksonville Executive at Craig Airport TWR	132.100
Jacksonville Executive at Craig Airport TWR	132.100
Jacksonville Executive at Craig Airport TWR	132.100
Jacksonville Executive at Craig Airport JACKSONVILLE APP	124.900
Jacksonville Executive at Craig Airport JACKSONVILLE APP	124.900
Jacksonville Executive at Craig Airport JACKSONVILLE APP	124.900
Jacksonville Executive at Craig Airport JACKSONVILLE APP	124.900
Jacksonville Executive at Craig Airport JACKSONVILLE DEP	118.000
Jacksonville Executive at Craig Airport JACKSONVILLE DEP	118.000
Jacksonville Executive at Craig Airport JACKSONVILLE DEP	118.000
Jacksonville Executive at Craig Airport JACKSONVILLE DEP	118.000

Approach frequencies

ILS-cat-I	32	111.7	18.00mi
3° GS	32	111.7	18.00mi

Nearby beacons

code	identifier	dist	bearing	frequency
CRG	CRAIG (JACKSONVILLE) VORTAC	0.2	60.5°	114.50
NRB	MAYPORT TACAN	5.6	60.2°	111.40
NIP	JACKSONVILLE TACAN	10.3	237.7°	108.20
JA	DINNS (JACKSONVILLE) NDB	16.7	294.1°	344
NZC	CECIL TACAN	19.7	251.9°	114.10
RYD	REYNOLDS (GREEN COVE SPRINGS) NDB	23.3	201.1°	338
SGJ	SAINT AUGUSTINE VOR/DME	24.7	154.1°	109.40
SSI	BRUNSWICK (ST SIMONS I) VORTAC	43	5.4°	109.80
GN	WYNDS (GAINESVILLE) NDB	52.6	224.6°	269
GNV	GATORS VORTAC	55.2	229.6°	116.20
AY	WIKET (WAYCROSS) NDB	74.8	318.2°	219

Departure and arrival routes

Transition altitude 18000ft
Transition level 18000ft

STAR start	ing points	distance	inbound direction
,	AMG2	88.4	140°
	HOTAR1	36.0	221°
	POGIE2	108.1	354°

Holding patterns

STAR name	hold at	type	turn	heading*	altitude	leg	speed limit
POGIE2	SHINR	VHF	right	175 (355)°		DME 8.0mi	ICAO rules

^{*)} magnetic outbound (inbound) holding course

Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only